Librarian Pay Scale 8000-275-13500 Revised Pay Scale 15600-39100+Grade Pay Rs. 5400

HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR

GRADATION LIST OF THE MINISTERIAL STAFF OF THE HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH AS ON 15-06-2022

LIBRARIANS

PERMANENT POST -
TEMPORARY POST -
TOTAL POST -

5

5

S.No.

Name

Present
Place of
Posting

Category

Home
District

Educational
Qualification &
Special
Qualification

Date of
Birth

Date of
First
Appointme
nt in Govt.

Service |

2

3

5

6

7

8

Date of
Appointment
to the
present post

|__of arade

Date of
Confirmation

Present
Officiating
Post

Remarks

9

10

1

12

SMT. VANDNA VERMA

RAJORIA

GWALIOR

INDORE

B.LIB., B.COM., M.
PHIL, MLISC,
COMPUTER
DIPLOMA,
PGDLAN, Certificate
Training Programme
on Library
Management
Software KOHA for
High Court Librarian,
LL.B.,, LIBRARY &
INFORMATION
SCIENCE (NET)-
2013

11/10/1982

27/05/2011

12/08/2016

23/10/2018

SHRI PAWAN KUMAR JAIN|JABALPUR

GENERAL

DAMOH

B.SC., M.A.
(Pol.SC.), M.A.
(A.lLH.C.), M.LIB.,
PGDCA, UGC-
NET Qualified in
Library &
Information
Science,
Certificate of
participation in
Workshop on
Koha Software

01/07/1979

07.08.2006
(A.G.3)
17.01.2012
Asstt. Lib.

27/09/2017

17/12/2021




S.No. Name Present | Category Home Educational Date of Date of Date of Date of Present Remarks
Place of District Qualification & Birth First Appointment | Confirmation Officiating
Posting Special Appointme to the Post
Qualification nt in Govt. | present post
Service of arade
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 |SHRI GAJANAND INDORE ST KHARGONE|B.A., M.A., B.LIB.,| 04/03/1984| 30/01/2012 08/10/2017 17/12/2021
CHOUHAN Master of Library
& Information
Scince
4 [SHRI MOHD. IQBAL JABALPUR [GENERAL [JABALPUR |B.SC., M.LIB., 01/06/1982( 01/08/2006 09/08/2021 NOT
ANSARI PGDCA, A.G--llI CONFIRMED
Certificate of 12/04/2017 YET
participation in T.A. (Lib.)

Workshop on

Koha Software




	LIBRARAIN



